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B.4.5. Balkon
11,89 m²
14,51 m

  7,76 m²
10,67 m

F:
U:
RH: ca. 2,90 m 

 30,36 m²
 23,27 m

B.4.5.05 Wohnen / Kochen
F:
U:
RH: ca. 2,90 m 

13,95 m²
18,21 m

B.4.5.01 Garderobe
F:
U:
RH: 2,60 m 

  8,00 m²
14,29 m

B.4.5.03 Bad
F:
U:
RH: 2,60 m 

 27,31 m²
 21,42 m

B.4.5.04 Zimmer
F:
U:
RH: ca. 2,90 m 

B.4.5.03 Bad
5,04 m²
9,38 m

B.4.5.02 Abstellraum
F:
U:
RH:

   7,21 m²
 12,07 m

B.4.3.02 Bad

2,60 m 
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Detail Ausbau
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Detail Ausbau
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B.4 Erschließung
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Änderungen der Ausführungsplanung 
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GRC-ABZ-5B-S-H1B-GR-04-B4501.B.4.5

DIN A3

01.10.14

F00 NICHT
VERKAUFT

WG B.4.5
Wohnfläche:
Balkon:
Wohnfläche gesamt: 

84,66 m²
5,95 m²

90,61 m²

43 5DG2 DG3 DG4
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